
深圳市桃花源生态保护基金会
2021年款项来源

年度 日期 捐赠者 捐赠金额
2021 2021-01-21 0055-蔡明 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-01-31 0130-四川桃花源生态保护基金会 4,511.14                                  
2021 2021-01-31 0130-四川桃花源生态保护基金会 7,559,374.91                           
2021 2021-02-24 0039-阿里巴巴公益基金会 1,292,000.00                           
2021 2021-03-02 0050-腾讯公益慈善基金 299,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-17 0072-曾梵志 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-19 0147-上海佘山国际高尔夫管理有限公司 600,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-19 0078-刘运利 600,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-19 0018-朱强 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-19 0048-苏州金螳螂公益慈善基金会 600,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-19 0124-上海云锋新创投资管理有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-22 0060-欧陆之星钻石（上海）有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-23 0095-北京凯思博投资管理有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-23 0014-北京银泰公益基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-24 0080-金科控股集团有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-25 0148-海南神农科技股份有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-25 0096-天津汇兴企业管理有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-26 0027-五星控股集团有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-26 0019-广田控股集团有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-29 0149-深圳卓越青浦房地产开发有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-30 0086-深圳市金活关爱健康基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-30 0013-福建七匹狼实业股份有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-30 0093-肖风 1,000,000.00                           
2021 2021-03-31 0141-张烨 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-03-11 0150-靳彤 37,351.16                                
2021 2021-04-02 0047-西藏家饰佳企业管理有限公司上海分公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-06 0011-嘉盛兴业（北京）投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-07 0045-蔡明 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-07 0023-蔡朝晖 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-08 0151-紫金中浩（浙江）投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-14 0152-民生通惠公益基金会 1,000,000.00                           
2021 2021-04-16 0153-英才群播文化传媒（北京）有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-16 0060-欧陆之星钻石（上海）有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-19 0141-张烨 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-19 0154-浙江中胜实业集团有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-21 0135-王张兴 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-21 0155-浙江瀚叶股份有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-21 0046-鹿鸣谷旅游发展（集团）有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-22 0156-魏臻 133,333.00                              
2021 2021-04-22 0027-五星控股集团有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-22 0080-金科控股集团有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-23 0148-海南神农科技股份有限公司 20,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-23 0157-聂森淼 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-29 0160-黄翎 4,250.00                                  
2021 2021-04-29 0131-顾家集团有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-29 0158-西藏双达贸易有限公司 10,000.00                                
2021 2021-04-29 0138-河南省天伦乐居置业有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-04-26 0159-王月 6,720.00                                  
2021 2021-05-07 0161-司马郡平 1,000,000.00                           
2021 2021-05-08 0132-深圳市鹏瑞公益基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-05-08 0162-翁隽 1,146.00                                  
2021 2021-05-14 0141-张烨 400,000.00                              



深圳市桃花源生态保护基金会
2021年款项来源

年度 日期 捐赠者 捐赠金额
2021 2021-05-20 0163-上海华平投资管理有限公司 266,666.00                              
2021 2021-05-25 0022-浙江恒峰国际控股有限公司 6,400,000.00                           
2021 2021-06-03 0051-中华环境保护基金会 16,872.36                                
2021 2021-06-04 0097-国盛金融控股集团股份有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-06-08 0034-西藏稳盛进达投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-06-09 0165-林毅 5,000.00                                  
2021 2021-06-30 0154-浙江中胜实业集团有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-07-21 0039-阿里巴巴公益基金会 20,000.00                                
2021 2021-07-30 0105-北京昭德置业有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-08-11 0164-山东富丰泓锦投资股份有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-08-31 0166-丁艳 6,550.00                                  
2021 2021-09-08 0031-江苏鱼跃科技发展有限公司 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-10-31 0100-黄明松 400,000.00                              
2021 2021-10-27 0039-阿里巴巴公益基金会 566,502.53                              
2021 2021/11/29 0114-北京接力公益基金会 60,165.00                                
2021 2021/11/5 0092-刘晓松 200,000.00                              
2021 2021/11/8 0015-吴鹰 200,000.00                              
2021 2021/11/11 0167-亨裕未来（深圳）有限公司 115,719.30                              
2021 2021/11/27 0012-金科控股集团有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021/11/29 0168-牛根生 200,000.00                              
2021 2021/11/29 0034-西藏稳盛进达投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021/11/30 0022-浙江恒峰国际控股有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021/11/30 0143-洛克菲勒兄弟基金会（美国）北京代表处 1,593,900.00                           
2021 2021-12-01 0138-河南省天伦乐居置业有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-03 0030-湖北卓尔慈善基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-03 0107-博裕陶然（上海）股权投资管理有限责任公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0048-苏州金螳螂公益慈善基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0169-北海英元投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0151-紫金中浩（浙江）投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0095-北京凯思博投资管理有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0023-蔡朝晖 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0148-海南神农科技股份有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-06 0113-健康元药业集团股份有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-07 0019-广田控股集团有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-07 0154-浙江中胜实业集团有限公司 500,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-07 0031-江苏鱼跃科技发展有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-07 0088-华郡投资集团有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-08 0131-顾家集团有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-10 0046-鹿鸣谷旅游发展（集团）有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-10 0093-肖风 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-10 0096-天津汇兴企业管理有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-10 0124-上海云锋新创投资管理有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-10 0072-曾凡志 800,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-10 0170-佛山市京祥贸易有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-13 0027-五星控股集团有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-13 0101-浙江马云公益基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-13 0092-刘晓松 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-14 0086-深圳市金活关爱健康基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-14 0141-张烨 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-15 0045-蔡明 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-15 0171-北京信嘉文化艺术有限公司 200,000.00                              



深圳市桃花源生态保护基金会
2021年款项来源

年度 日期 捐赠者 捐赠金额
2021 2021-12-16 0013-福建七匹狼实业股份有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-16 0172-微梦创科网络科技（中国）有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-17 0094-百仕达地产有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-17 0047-西藏家饰佳企业管理有限公司上海分公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-20 0097-国盛金融控股集团股份有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-20 0015-吴鹰 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-21 0011-嘉盛兴业（北京）投资有限公司 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-22 0173-徐航 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-23 0152-民生通惠公益基金会 200,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-27 0174-蚂蚁科技集团股份有限公司 1,146,960.00                           
2021 2021-12-29 0137-北京裕福互联网信息服务有限公司 100,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-29 0136-裕福支付有限公司 100,000.00                              
2021 2021-12-29 0060-欧陆之星钻石（上海）有限公司 200,000.00                              

合计 44,156,021.40                         


